

BA.3.22 State Vs. Pargat Singh

Present: Sh. SS Sandhu, Adv, counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the same be served upon APP for the State for 13.01.2022.

Record be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 12.01.2022
Suraj Bansal*

(Harpreet Singh)
SDJM/ Jaitu
UID No.PB0345