

CNR No: PBPTB10002152022

CIS No: BA/30/2022

30 State Vs. Manpreet Kaur

Present: Ms. Anjana Guliany Advocate, counsel for the applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the same be given to APP for the State for 8.3.2022. Record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 04.03.2022

*Surinder Kumar*

*Stenographer-III*

(Anuradha)

SDJM, Nabha

UID No. PB0334