

30 2025 BA

State v. Angrej Singh @ Geja
FIR No.22 dated 06.02.2025
Under Section 303(2), 329(3), 62, 351(2), 3(5)
of BNS
P.S Patran

Present: Sh. B.S Cheema Adv Counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be given to learned APP for 13.02.2025. Ahlmad to report for the date fixed and to put up the bail application along with the remand papers complete in all respects i.e. including supplementary report if any received in the above said FIR.

Report from SHO/IO be also called for the date fixed.

Date of order: 11.02.2025
yatin stenographer G-III

(Ekta Sedha)
JMIC/Samana
UID No.PB0617