

Gurwinder Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Shashi Kumar Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of this application be issued to State for 30.04.2025.

Date of Order: 28.04.2025
Ria Garg

(Mandeep Singh Kainth)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Garhshankar
UID No . PB00491